this o'ffic:,e 

2 	Furth e p 1 am to state that consec:Iuen t upon his re- 
appointment as D.A. on deputation and join inc the said 
post on 11 29'7 (FN) the pay of Shr'I }31ni th I'::r. Das as 
DPI (on deptn ) has been fixed initially at the stacie of 
Rs 5450/- (Ra 'five thousand four hundred fifty) only 
with effect from 11 297 FN with date of ne>t increment 
on 12SB (subjec:t to fulfilment of conc:litions laid 
down under F'R-'26 ) in the rev I se:J pay ec: a] e of Re 5OOO" 
:150"E000/" Necessary entry in the seric e book of Shri 

Das may please he made at your end under proper